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3° Round Trofei Moto

SUPERMONO - BDB LL- PV
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying started at 17:42:08

Cervesina 2,804 km

10/10/2020.17:38
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:25.981 17:55:45.185 12 1:28.496 +0.678 18:02:16.382
(18) PIGLIACELLI . 7 1:26.185 +0.204 17:57:11.370
1:28644 +5.207 17:45:39.601 (27) VERNARELLIF.
2 1:43.983 +20.546 17:47:23.584 (134) GIANGIACOMO S. 1 1:31.029 +2.559 17:45:56.846
3 123662 40225 17:48:47.246 1:29514 +2.976 17:45:221.108 2 1:20626 +1.156 17:47:26472
4 5:21.371 +3:57.934 17:54:08617 2 1:27.705 +1.167 17:46:48813 3 1:28873 +0.403 17:48:55.345
5 1:38971 +15.534 17:55:47.588 3 1:27.382 +0.844 17:48:16.195 4 1:28.470 17:50:23815
6 1:24.603 +1.166 17:57:12.191 4 1:27.846 +1.308 17:49:44.041 5 1:28.905 +0.435 17:51:52.720
7 1.39.078 +15.641 17:58:51.269 5 1:26.966 +0.428 17:51:11.007 6 1:28487 +0.017 17:53:21.207
8 1:23.437 18:00:14.706 6 1:26.538 17:62:37.545 7 1:28653 +0.183 17:54:49.860
9 1:51.641 +28.204 18:02:06.347 8 1:30930 +2.460 17:56:20.790
(35) SCAGNETTI D. 9 1:40.851 +12.381 17:58:01.641
(65) VOCATURI G. 1 1:30597 +3615 17:45:16877
127.943 +4.175 17:45:20.023 2 1:29.014 +2.032 17:46:45.891 (507) MAJOLA A,
2 1:26.965 +3.197 17:46:46.988 3 1:27.951 +0.969 17:48:13.842 1 1:29.990 +1.337 17:45:21.066
3 125185 +1.417 17:48:12173 4 1:28235 +1.253 17:49:42077 2 1:30446 +1.793 17:46:51.512
4 124619 +0.851 17:49:36.792 5 1:27.843 +0.861 17:51:09.920 3 1:30.491 +1.838 17:48:22.003
5 1:25.108 +1.340 17:51:01.900 6 1:27.291 +0.309 17:52:37.211 4 1:28.653 17:49:50.656
6 1:26.147 +2.379 17:52:28.047 7 1:26.982 17:54:04.193 5 1:28.819 +0.166 17:51:19.475
7 125539 1771 17:53:53.586 8 1:27.441 +0.459 17:55:31.634 6 1:30.270 +1.617 17:52:49.745
8 1:24.785 +1.017 17:55:18.371 9 1:27.168 +0.186 17:56:58.802 7 1:35692 +7.039 17:54:25.437
9 125320 +1552 17:56:43.691 10 1:27.869 +0.887 17:58:26.671 8 1:20217 +0.564 17:55:54.654
10 124398 +0.630 17:58:08.089 " 1:27.606 +0.624 17:59:54.277 9 1:55.003 +26.350 17:57:49.657
1" 1.31.980 +8.212 17:59:40.069 12 1:27.263 +0.281 18:01:21.540 10 1:36.854 +8.201 17:59:26.511
12 1:24592 +0.824 18:01:04.661 13 1:27.070 +0.088 18:02:48.610 11 1:29.898 +1.245 18:00:56.409
13 1:23.768 18:02:28.429 12 1:29.489 +0.836 18:02:25.898
(70) BERNARDI F.
(78) RAIMONDI A. 1 1:30.638 +3.464 17:45:24.866 (4) SCASSAR.
1 1:43583 +18715 17:47:13.754 2 1:27.174 17:46:52.040 1 1:30.834 +1.337 17:46:29.864
2 125887 +1.019 17:48:39.641 3 1:28.852 +1.678 17:48:20.892 2 1:30.707 +1.210 17:48:00.571
3 1.31.857 +6.989 17:50:11.498 4 1:27.304 +0.130 17:49:48196 3 1:30.320 +0.823 17:49:30.891
4 1:24.868 17:51:36.366 5 1:58.108 +30.934 17:51:46.304 4 1:30.144 +0.647 17:51:01.035
5 1:46.493 +21625 17:53:22.859 5 1:31.048 +1.551 17:52:32.083
6 3:27.934 +2:03.066 17:56:50.793 (24) NOSTINI A. 6 1:29.497 17:54:01.580
7 1:30.735 +5.867 17:58:21.528 1 1:30488 +3.307 17:45:21.804
8 1:32909 +8.041 17:59:54437 2 129758 +2.577 17:46:51.562 (231) CECIA.
9 127330 +2.462 18:01:21.767 3 1:28906 +1.725 17:48:20.468 1 132622 +2.814 17:45:26.151
10 1:26.958 +2.090 18:02:48.725 4 1:27.368 +0.187 17:49:47.836 2 1:29.808 17:46:55.959
5 1:28.759 +1.578 17:51:16.595 3 1:31.734 +1.926 17:48:27693
(31) ROMAP. 6 1:28192 +1.011 17:52:44.787 4 1:32550 +2.742 17:50:00.243
1 T27.129 +1.602 17:46:25215 7 1:27.324 +0.143 175412411 5 1:31336 *1.528  17:51:31579
2 1:26421 +0.894 17:47:51636 8 1:27.409 +0.228 17:55:39.520
3 1:26.835 +1.308 17:49:18471 9 1:27.181 17:57:06.701 (14) MORRIM.
4 1:26877 +1.350 17:50:45.348 10 130218 +3.037 17:58:36919 1 1:34.342 +4.187 17:45:19590
5 125961 +0.434 17:52:11.309 1 1:27.680 +0.499 18:00:04.599 2 1:32.021 +1.866 17:46:51.611
6 1:25.527 17:53:36.836 12 1:30.057 +2.876 18:01:34.656 3 4:32024 +3:01.869 17:51:23635
7 126956 +1.429 17:55:03.792 13 1:28022 +0.841 18:03:02678 4 1:33521 +3.366 17:52:57.156
8 1:25655 +0.128 17:56:29.447 5 1:32.103 +1.948 17:54:29.259
9 1:25933 +0.406 17:57:55.380 (55) DEMARCO S. 6 1:31.289 +1.134 17:56:00.548
1 1:30.080 +2.481 17:45:36.173 7 1:31.106 +0.951 17:57:31.654
(821) ROVELLIN. 2 1:29.065 +1.466 17:47:05.238 8 1:30.339 +0.184 17:59:01.993
1 1:27.245 +1.543 17:46:18.192 3 1:27.817 +0.218 17:48:33.055 9 1:30.155 18:00:32.148
2 1:28772 +3.070 17:47:46.964 4 1:27.599 17:50:00.654 10 1:42532 +12377 18:02:14.680
3 1:29479 +3.777 17:49:16.443
4 1:25.702 17:50:42.145 (13) COLOMBIE. (34) LAZZARINI E.
5 1:26.893 +1.191 17:52:09.038 1 1:30.934 +3.116 17:46:04.627 1 1:33.770 +3.533 17:45:57.540
6 1:27.032 1330 17:53:36.070 2 1:28.866 +1.048 17:47:33.493 2 1:31.182 +0.945 17:47:28.722
7 1:29.663 +3.961 17:55:05.733 3 1:28.221 +0.403 17:49:01.714 3 1:31.594 +1.357 17:49:00.316
s 129740 +4.038 17:56:35.473 4 1:28535 +0.717 17:50:30.249 4 1:31.359 +1.122 17:50:31.675
5 1:29.037 +1.219 17:51:59.286 5 1:30.831 +0.594 17:52:02.506
(2) DALL'AGLIO M. 6 1:27.958 +0.140 17:53:27.244 6 1:31.186 +0.949 17:53:33.692
137737 175 774553905 7 1:28653 +0.835 17:54:55.897 7 1:31548 +1.311 17:55:05.240
2 126915 +0.934 17:47:20820 8 1:27.916 +0.098 17:56:23813 8 1:30.237 17:56:35477
3 1:26.392 +0.411 17:48:47.212 9 1:28163 +0.345 17:57:51.976 9 1:30.371 +0.134 17:58:05.848
4 4:04673 +2:38.692 17:52:51.885 10 1:27.818 17:59:19.794 10 4:20614 +2:50.377 18:02:26.462
5 127319 +1.338 17:54:19.204 1 1:28092 +0.274 18:00:47.886
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi Orbits
Race Director: Roberto Nicolini
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3° Round Trofei Moto

SUPERMONO - BDB LL- PV

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying started at 17:42:08

Cervesina 2,804 km

10/10/2020.17:38
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) GUALANDIR
1 1:32.016 +1.641 17:46:13.605
2 1:32.026 +1.651 17:47:45.631
3 1:30.973 +0.598 17:49:16.604
4 1:30.542 +0.167 17:50:47.146
5 1:30413 +0.038 17:52:17.559
6 1:30.375 17:53:47.934
7 1:30.572 +0.197 17:55:18.506
8 1:31.851 +1.476 17:56:50.357
(1) ROSBOCH E.
1:33.653 +2.368 17:46:39.267
2 1:32.543 +1.258 17:48:11.810
3 1:31.956 +0.671 17:49:43.766
4 1:32.996 +1.711 17:51:16.762
5 1:32.656 +1.371 17:52:49418
6 1:32624 +1.339 17:54:22.042
7 1:31.801 +0.516 17:55:53.843
8 1:31.712 +0.427 17:57:25.555
9 1:32.190 +0.905 17:58:57.745
10 1:31.285 18:00:29.030
1 1:31.455 +0.170 18:02:00.485
12 1:31.894 +0.609 18:03:32.379
(88) FREY L.
1:42586 +10.603 17:46:09410
2 1:35.942 +3.959 17:47:45.352
3 1:34.220 +2.237 17:49:19.572
4 1:33.990 +2.007 17:50:53.562
5 1:33.756 +1.773 17:52:27.318
6 1:32.843 +0.860 17:54:00.161
7 1:32812 +0.829 17:55:32.973
8 1:32.555 +0.572 17:57:05.528
9 1:33.118 +1.135 17:58:38.646
10 1:31.983 18:00:10.629
1 1:32.631 +0.648 18:01:43.260
12 1:38.822 +6.839 18:03:22.082
(9) GRECOF.
1:37.066 +3.892 17:45:29.383
2 1:36.222 +3.048 17:47:05.605
3 1:33.174 17:48:38.779
4 1:35.637 +2.463 17:50:14.416
5 1:34.779 +1.605 17:51:49.195
6 1:34.385 +1.211 17:53:23.580
7 1:35.049 +1.875 17:54:58.629
(67) ROSSI D.
1 1:37.003 +2.623 17:46:49.451
2 1:36.575 +2.195 17:48:26.026
3 1:34.383 +0.003 17:50:00.409
4 1:34487 +0.107 17:51:34.896
5 1:34527 +0.147 17:53:09.423
6 1:34.877 +0.497 17:54:44.300
7 1:36.520 +2.140 17:56:20.820
8 1:36.099 +1.719 17:57:56.919
9 1:34977 +0.597 17:59:31.896
10 1:35218 +0.838 18:01:07.114
1" 1:34.380 18:02:41.494
(69) PORTA M.
1:37.670 +2.370 17:45:28.874
2 1:36.378 +1.078 17:47:05.252
3 1:37.294 +1.994 17:48:42.546
4 1:40.041 +4.741 17:50:22.587
5 1:36.868 +1.568 17:51:59455

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
6 1:36.414 +1.114 17:53:35.869
7 1:36.795 +1.495 17:55:12.664
8 1:37.662 +2.262 17:56:50.226
9 1:36.437 +1.137 17:58:26.663

10 1:36.946 +1.646 18:00:03.609

1" 1:36.680 +1.380 18:01:40.289

12 1:35.300 18:03:15.589

(664) PIERGIOVANNI L.

1:45482 +6.626 17:46:10.959

2 1:42587 +3.731 17:47:53546

3 1:41.702 +2.846 17:49:35.248

4 1:40.901 +2.045 17:51:16.149

5 1:40.767 +1.911 17:52:56.916

6 1:38.856 17:54:35.772

Lap LapTm

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi

Orbits

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini
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